ESP8684-WROOM-07
User Manual
Small-sized 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi (802.11 b/g/n) and Bluetooth® 5 module
Built around ESP8684 series of SoCs, RISC-V single-core microprocessor
2 MB/4 MB flash in chip package
3 GPIOs
Monopole antenna
ESP8684-WROOM-07

Table 1: ESP8684-WROOM-07 Series Comparison
Ambient Temp.1 Size
Ordering Code SiP Flash
(°C) (mm)
ESP8684-WROOM-07-H2 2 MB
–40 ~105 8.5 × 12.7 × 2.6
ESP8684-WROOM-07-H4 4 MB
1 Ambient temperature specifies the recommended temperature range of the
environment immediately outside the Espressif module.
The ESP8684H2 chip and the ESP8684H4 chip fall into the same category, namely ESP8684 chip series.
ESP8684 integrates a rich set of peripherals including UART, I2C, LED PWM controller, general DMA controller,
temperature sensor, and SAR ADC.
Note:
For more information on ESP8684 chip, please refer to ESP8684 Series Datasheet.
Espressif Systems 3
Submit Documentation Feedback
ESP8684-WROOM-07 User Manual v 0.5
Contents
Contents